RML - RobotMetalLogger - Feature #23

Manage capture configuration through CLI tool
2011-10-27 16:14 - Ingo Lutkebohle

Status: New

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Ingo Lltkebohle
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

2011-10-27

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
...instead of editing it manually ;-)
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